
Ständematch
12. August 2017

Glarner Kantonal-
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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 St. Gallen 1683
Zurschmiede Frederik 1998 J 94 99 94 95 96 96 15 574
Riedener Andreas 1994 E 94 89 96 97 95 89 12 560
Schnider Paul 1961 S 92 88 91 92 94 92 11 549

91-65-21-2-1... 280 276 281 284 285 277 38

2 Thurgau 1682
Stark Sandra 1988 E 95 96 95 98 97 100 18 581
Gsell Hansruedi 1949 V 96 94 89 95 96 88 17 558
Nyffeler Michael 1967 S 92 89 91 92 89 90 10 543

91-64-21-4-0... 283 279 275 285 282 278 45

3 Zürich 1678
Kissling Renato 1963 S 97 96 93 95 98 92 14 571
Rener Ruedi 1962 S 94 95 97 93 89 95 7 563
Merki Daniela 1987 E 88 86 95 94 90 91 7 544

83-76-17-4-0... 279 277 285 282 277 278 28

4 Glarus 1651
Eberle Robert 1966 S 93 95 89 95 97 94 15 563
Büsser Stefan 1957 V 93 95 94 92 92 92 9 558
Elmer Willy 1950 V 89 85 91 87 89 89 9 530

71-80-19-9-1... 275 275 274 274 278 275 33

5 Schaffhausen 1552
Schwarzer Mike 1994 E 84 88 90 89 92 90 7 533
Streit Hans-Ulrich 1950 V 93 90 87 82 83 91 4 526
Weber Marcel 1988 E 84 87 90 75 87 70 3 493

54-65-40-6-9... 261 265 267 246 262 251 14
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Stark Sandra 1988 E Thurgau 581
41-19-0-0-0-... 95 96 95 98 97 100 18

2 Zurschmiede Frederik 1998 J St. Gallen 574
40-15-4-1-0-... 94 99 94 95 96 96 15

3 Kissling Renato 1963 S Zürich 571
35-22-2-1-0-... 97 96 93 95 98 92 14

4 Eberle Robert 1966 S Glarus 563
29-26-4-1-0-... 93 95 89 95 97 94 15

5 Rener Ruedi 1962 S Zürich 563
32-21-5-2-0-... 94 95 97 93 89 95 7

6 Riedener Andreas 1994 E St. Gallen 560
28-24-8-0-0-... 94 89 96 97 95 89 12

7 Gsell Hansruedi 1949 V Thurgau 558
28-23-8-1-0-... 96 94 89 95 96 88 17

8 Büsser Stefan 1957 V Glarus 558
27-25-7-1-0-... 93 95 94 92 92 92 9

9 Schnider Paul 1961 S St. Gallen 549
23-26-9-1-1-... 92 88 91 92 94 92 11

10 Merki Daniela 1987 E Zürich 544
16-33-10-1-0... 88 86 95 94 90 91 7

11 Nyffeler Michael 1967 S Thurgau 543
22-22-13-3-0... 92 89 91 92 89 90 10

12 Schwarzer Mike 1994 E Schaffhausen 533
18-25-15-1-0... 84 88 90 89 92 90 7

13 Elmer Willy 1950 V Glarus 530
15-29-8-7-1-... 89 85 91 87 89 89 9

14 Streit Hans-Ulrich 1950 V Schaffhausen 526
24-22-7-2-3-... 93 90 87 82 83 91 4

15 Weber Marcel 1988 E Schaffhausen 493
12-18-18-3-6... 84 87 90 75 87 70 3
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